RELIABLE FIRE SPRINKLER UK LTD TECHNOLOGY  •  QUALITY  •  SERVICE
RELIABLE FIRE SPRINKLER UK LTD
Unit 25 Birches Industrial Estate, East Grinstead, West Sussex, RH19 1XZ UK
TECHNOLOGY        QUALITY         SERVICE
Tel: +44 (0) 1342 316800,  Fax: +44 (0) 1342 314 679,  rfsl@reliablesprinkler.com, www.reliablesprinkler.com
FM & UL Groove Butterfly Valve                     REL-BFG-300-I
R0043B
No Component Material Remark

䈀䰀䄀䌀䬀
圀䠀䤀吀䔀 ⠀䌀伀䴀䴀伀一⤀
Ordering Information
Description Size (mm) Part Number
Flanged Non Rising Stem Gate Valve Resilient Seat 50 (2”) 7U99002267
Flanged Non Rising Stem Gate Valve Resilient Seat 65 (2.5”) 7U99002268
Flanged Non Rising Stem Gate Valve Resilient Seat 80 (3”) 7U99002269
Flanged Non Rising Stem Gate Valve Resilient Seat 100 (4”) 7U99002270
Flanged Non Rising Stem Gate Valve Resilient Seat 125 (5”) 7U99002271
Flanged Non Rising Stem Gate Valve Resilient Seat 150 (6”) 7U99002272
Flanged Non Rising Stem Gate Valve Resilient Seat 200 (8”) 7U99002273
Flanged Non Rising Stem Gate Valve Resilient Seat 250 (10”) 7U99002274
Flanged Non Rising Stem Gate Valve Resilient Seat 300 (12”) 7U99002275
R0047B
Dimensions (mm)
DN L H D Weight
50 (2”) 150 290 175 13kg